Kette

Bremsbelage

Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Kette

Reifen

Dunlop Trailmax D610
Bridgestone V BT45 - H BT 16|
Conti Trailattack 2 V+H

Conti Trailattack 2 V+H

Conti Trailattack 2 V+H

Bremsbelage

Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Kette

Reifen
Reifen

Dunlop Trailsmart V+H
Conti Trailattack 2 V+H
Pirelli Scorpion Trail Il V+H

Metzeler Tourance Next V+H
Metzeler Tourance Next V

Bremsbelage

Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Kette

Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Kette

Reifen

Metzeler Tourance Next V+H
Pirelli Scorpion Trail Il V
Bridgestone A41 V+H

Dunlop Trailsmart max V+H
Bridgestone A41 V+H
Mitas EO7 V, EO7+ H

Bridgestone A41 V+H

Bremsbelége

Kette

von

0
12 000
16 942
28 912

39 298

55 027
70 369
81 036

92 522
101 206

108 000
117 481
124 995

140 583
156 000
173 916

196 432

bis

12 000
16 942
28 912
39 298

55 027

70 369
81 036
92 522

101 206
108 000

117 481
124 995
140 583

156 000
173 916
196 432

km

12 000
4942
11970
10 386

15729

15 342
10 667
11 486

8 684
6 794

9481
7514
15 588

15417
17 916
22 516

14 954

Gekauft

02.02.2016
04.04.2016
19.05.2016
24.06.2016

11.08.2016

22.10.2016
07.03.2017
11.05.2017

28.07.2017
11.09.2017

12.10.2017
21.11.2017
16.02.2018

25.05.2018
27.08.2018
02.10.2018

05.11.2018

Kettensatz
km
38 246

49 828

45 328

34 598

36 000

48 000

Bremsbelage
Gekauft km
02.02.2016

Gekauft

48 000 02.02.2016

05.08.2016

53 206 16.09.2016

20.06.2017 CLS

98 817 11.09.2017

05.04.2018 CLS

02.10.2018 CLS

99 977 15.02.2019
04.03.2019 CLS




Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Kette

Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Kette

Reifen

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H
Conti TKC70 V+H
Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H
Conti TKC80 V+H
Conit Trail Attack 3 V+H

Bridgestone AX41 V+H
Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H
Metzeler Karoo Street V+H

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H

Bremsbelage

Reifen
Reifen
Kette
Reifen
Kette
Reifen
Reifen
Kette
Reifen

Conit TKC70 Rocks V+H
Dunlop Meridian

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H
Pirelli Scorpion Rally STR

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H

Bremsbelage

Reifen
Kette
Reifen
Reifen
Kette

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H
Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H

von

220 728
231 205

257 555
276 000
287 960

293 438

309 328

342 100

360 119
386 814

396 113

414 861

437 115
457 355

bis
220 728
231 205
257 555
276 000

287 960
293 438

309 328
342 100

360 119

386 814
396 113

414 861

437 115

457 355
0

km
9342
10 477
17 966
3882
12 018

10 929
11 960
5478
25424

7 256
15982

18 019

26 695
9299

18 748

22 254

20 240
26 645

Gekauft
07.03.2019
29.05.2019
01.07.2019
13.07.2019
14.09.2019

09.12.2019
30.04.2020
22.06.2020
21.07.2020

09.08.2020
01.10.2020

23.04.2021

21.06.2021
25.08.2021

20.01.2022

06.05.2022

18.07.2022
29.10.2022

Kettensatz
km

41 438

30 562

33 945

38 055

32 000

30 766

50 315

Gekauft

27.09.2019

21.07.2020

18.03.2021

04.06.2021

19.11.2021

24.06.2022

31.10.2022

Bremsbelage

CLS

CLS

CLS

CLS

CLS

CLS

CLS

km Gekauft

105 109 08.08.2020

113 968 03.03.2022




Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Kette

Reifen

Bridgestone AT41
Conti TKC70 Rocks V+H
Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H

Bremsbelage

Reifen
Reifen

Conti Trail Attack 3 V+H
Conti TKC70 V+H

von
484 000
492 784
501 214

518 362

531 181

Ab 168.000 km zwei Felgengarnituren

bis
492 784
501 214
518 362

531 181

551 952

km
8 784
9 354
16 224

12 819

17 304
3467

551 952

Gekauft
18.04.2023
03.06.2023
08.08.2023

19.04.2024

02.08.2024
07.09.2024

Kettensatz
km

42 871

551 952

Bremsbelage

Gekauft

09.11.2023 CLS

km Gekauft

32 875 22.04.2024

551 952




